
 

 

Semester Calendar 
                                         Spring 2024 

 
 

Description Spring 2024 

Semester Registration Monday, April 08, 2024 

Timetable Announcement / Course 

Add/Drop for Existing Students 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

Due Date of Fee Submission 1st Installment  Saturday, April 20, 2024 

Commencement of Classes Monday, April 29, 2024 

Change of Section Monday, April 22, 2024 to May 03, 2024  

Due Date of Fee Submission 2nd Installment Wednesday, June 05, 2024 

Commencement of Mid Term Exams Monday June 24, 2024 to Saturday, July 06, 2024 

Viva-Voce Weeks Monday, August 12, 2024 to Saturday, August 24, 2024  

End of Classes Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

Review Preparation/ Exam Slip Thursday, August 22, 2024 to Saturday, August 24, 2024 

Final Term Exams 
Monday, August 26, 2024 to Monday, September 09, 

2024 

Submission of Results by Faculty Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Declaration of Results Saturday, September 14, 2024 

 

 


